
CENTRE ICE GREETINGS
1788 Elm Tree Road
Lindsay, ON
Canada  K9V 4R1 
Tel: 705-879-0061
Web: www.centreicegreetings.ca
Email: info@centreicegreetings.ca

HOCKEY TEAM FUNDRAISER

 ORDER FORM
  Player Name

  Association

 # Boys # Girls Total # Price Per Pd
          CUSTOMER NAME & TELEPHONE Packages Packages Packages Package  TOTAL
  1.

  2.

  3.

  4.

  5.

  6.

  7.

  8.

  9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
TOTALS

TOTAL

10 Hockey Greeting Cards per package featuring Canadian Artists - D. Scott Taylor and Walter Burden

Please make payment payable to: ___________________________________

Orders are to be submitted by (date): _________________________________

Greeting Cards are expected by: (date): _______________________________ 


